Press Release

For Immediate Release

Date: October 11, 2024

Contact: Jessica Johnson, District Administrator, johnsonj@dodgeland.k12.wi.us 920-386-8287

Dodgeland School District to Host Alumni Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony

Monday, October 21st, 2024 1:30 PM Dodgeland High School Gym

Dodgeland School District is proud to announce the 2024 Alumni Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony, which will take place on Monday, October 21st, 2024, at 1:30 PM in the Dodgeland High School gym. Established in 2022, the Dodgeland Alumni Hall of Fame recognizes and honors exceptional former graduates of the district who have achieved significant milestones, made outstanding contributions to society, or demonstrated exemplary leadership in their fields.

The Alumni Hall of Fame serves as an inspiration for current students, providing them with role models who exemplify the highest standards of achievement and service. This year's inductees are:

- Eugene Clifford, Juneau High School Class of 1904
- Daniel Klossner, Juneau High School Class of 1966
- Frederick Pingel, Juneau High School Class of 1966

We invite the Dodgeland community, alumni, and supporters to join us in celebrating the accomplishments of these remarkable individuals. To RSVP or for additional information, please contact Kimi Pasewald at 920-386-8291.

Let's come together to honor the legacy of these outstanding Dodgeland graduates who continue to inspire generations!

To learn more about the Dodgeland Alumni Hall of fame, go to: https://www.dodgeland.k12.wi.us/community/alumni-hall-of-fame.cfm